Blutspenden bis zum 28.05.2024

Fr
Fr
Fr
Do
Di
Di

12.04.2024
15:15-19:30 Uhr

19.04.2024
12:30-16:30 Uhr

10.05.2024
15:15-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2024
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.05.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

BAD KISSINGEN 97688
Rotkreuzhaus
Hartmannstr. 25

Schweinfurt 97421
Pfarrzentrum St. Kilian
Friedrich-Stein-Str. 30

OERLENBACH 97714
Grund- und Mittelschule
Schulstr. 10

Poppenhausen 97490
Kath. Pfarrheim
Obere StralRe 10



